
Festival of Power                                        

OUTLAW ANGLIA     TSI RACENET SYSTEM 27/04/2024 

PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR  4 CARS  18:22:10

1  88      COLIN MILLAR     

OA                         

               

              

WINNER           

ALTERNATES:

1 NONE                      

2 NONE                      

3 NONE                      

4 NONE                      

4  241     DOUG MCCLURE     

OA                         

               

              

ALTERNATES:

1 NONE                      

2 NONE                      

3 NONE                      

4 NONE                      

2  115     BEN KENNEDY      

OA                         

ALTERNATES:

1 NONE                      

2 NONE                      

3 NONE                      

4 NONE                      

3  68      WAYNE POWER      

OA                         

ALTERNATES:

1 NONE                      

2 NONE                      

3 NONE                      

4 NONE                      

PROVISIONAL − Authorised on behalf of Darren Prentice, CoC 2024−04−27 18.22.12


